

5 Yrs Maints Work
and Yr Maints 2011

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
All Roads 5 Yrs Routine maints					
1) Road from Lohande Lakhisarai					
Road to Rampur		4-1300	M		
Agency Shambhu Yadav					
At- Bithurpur P.O- Amara					
P.S & Dist- Jarni					
Ag No- 10(SBD) 2020-21					
Date of start- 27.06.2020					
Date of Actual Completion- 28.6.2023					
Maints Cost Rs		79478			
Dated Entry 2-					

1. Restoration of Rainwater				
6x12x1.20x0.30 L				25.92 M ³
8x10.0x0.90x0.30				21.60 M ³
12x8.0x0.75x0.30				21.60 M ³
9x6.0x0.60x0.30				9.72 M ³
				78.84 M ³

2 Making up of Dumps/Shoulder				
stripping excess soil from				
the Shoulder Surface to				
achieve level				
6x20.0x0.90 ~				156.60 M ²
8x21.0x0.75 ~				126.00 M ²
10x15.0x1.00				150.00 M ²
5x4.0x0.30 ~				6.00 M ²

438.60 M²

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3</u> <u>5</u> Pat Repair over bituminous surface with 20mm M.S.S. Type D					
8 x 3.05 x	0.30	4.7	32	M ^L	
9 x 3.50 x	0.45	2.4	17	M ^L	
7 x 4.25 x	0.15	4.46	M ^L		
9 x 5.75 x	0.30	15.52	M ^L		
6 x 0.25 x 0.60		8.10	M ^L		
9 x 4.15 x	0.30	11.20	M ^L		
		60	77	M ²	
<u>4</u> <u>7</u> Mainits of H.P. Culvert					
		5 N.S			
<u>5</u> <u>9</u> Mainits of Road Sign					
		0.15 RM			
<u>6</u> <u>10</u> Mainits of 200M 2KM Stone					
		0.19 KM			
<u>7</u> <u>11</u> Cutting of branches of trees					
		3 N.S			
<u>8</u> <u>11</u> Cutting of shrubs from Roadways					
		13.00			
<u>9</u> <u>12</u> White Washing of Perimeter Wall of C.D. Work & Tree Trunkles					
Top 5 x 2 x 6.15 x 0.40 =				24.60 M ²	
Side 5 x 4 x 6.15 x 0.60 =				73.80 M ²	
Front 5 x 4 x 0.40 x 0.60 =				4.80 M ²	
				103.20 M ²	

By Jm
08/09/2015
S.E

PC Contingency
08/09/2015
Mj

ABSTRACTS OF COST

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Rectification of Rainwater					
Qty vide PNo 6 in Top 2					
		78.84 m ³			
@ 386214/m ³					R 304432
2. Making up of Bums/Shoulder					
Qty vide PNo 6 in TMB					
		438.60 m ²			
@ 572 56/m ²					R 252462
3. Put repair over bituminous					
Surface with m.s.s Type B'					
Qty vide PNo 7 in TMB					
		60.77 m ²			
@ 254244/m ²					R 154622
4. Maints of H.P Culvert					
Qty vide PNo 7 in TMB					
		5N3			
@ 1130267/eqs					R 56532
5. Maints of Road Sign					
Qty vide PNo 7 in TMB					
		0.15 KM			
@ 1077282/KM					R 1622
6. Maints of 10M 1KM stone					
Qty vide PNo 7 in TMB					
		0.19 KM			
@ 628224/KM					R 119240
		Total			R 770852

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	RFB	770	85		3 W
7 Cutting B branches & trees					
Side PNO 7 in TMB					
	3MB				
@B 109 = 74/each				R	3292
8 Cutting A shrubs from Roadways					
Side PNO 7 in TMB					
	13MB				
@B = 73/each				B	872 W
9 Whisk Washing of parapet walls at C/D Work & Tree Removal					
Side PNO 7 in TMB					
	103.20 MB				
@B 17259/M ²				R	18152
Total B			793		16260
Add 12% GST			B	95	18260
Add 1% H/W			B	7	932 W
			B	896	272 W
Less 10% after Agreement			(-B)	89	622 W
			B	806	652 W
Ciny Kon					
08/09/2021					
SF					
Rohit Rituraj					
08/09/2021					
AC					

Continuation